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Résultats Femmes
Results Women   28ème Mémorial Arthur Gander Morges

Suisse / Switzerland

Rang
Rank

Femmes
Women

Pays
Country

Total
Score

Note Départ
Content Value

Note
Score

Note Départ
Content Value

Note
Score

Note Départ
Content Value

Note
Score

Note Départ
Content Value

Note
Score

1 PORGRAS Ana ROM 5.300 13.600 6.300 15.000 5.300 13.550 42.150

2 BUI Kim GER 5.000 13.900 6.200 14.550 5.400 13.350 41.800

3 KISLA Angelina UKR 5.000 13.750 5.500 13.200 5.500 12.550 39.500

4 DIACCI Jessica SUI 4.900 12.800 5.700 13.500 5.100 12.800 39.100

5 Hyun Joo JO KOR 5.600 14.400 4.600 11.500 5.400 13.000 38.900

6 DEMENTYEVA Anna RUS 5.800 13.850 5.800 12.250 5.700 12.800 38.900

7 BEDDOE Elizabeth GBR 5.000 13.650 4.800 12.500 5.000 12.750 38.900

8 MATTONI Jessica Helene ITA 5.400 12.200 5.400 12.650 4.800 12.750 37.600

9 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 6.300 13.600 5.400 12.850 26.450
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Résultats Hommes
Results Men

  28ème Mémorial Arthur Gander Morges
Suisse / Switzerland

Rang
Rank

Hommes
Men

Pays
Country

Total
Score

Note Départ
Content 
Value

Note
Score

Note Départ
Content 
Value

Note
Score

Note Départ
Content 
Value

Note
Score

Note Départ
Content 
Value

Note
Score

Note Départ
Content 
Value

Note
Score

Note Départ
Content 
Value

Note
Score

1 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 6.300 15.400 6.600 16.000 6.200 14.850 6.100 13.950 60.200

2 KOCZI Flavius ROM 6.400 15.150 6.300 14.600 7.000 15.800 5.800 14.550 60.100

3 HAMBUCHEN Fabian GER 5.900 15.000 6.200 15.650 6.200 14.750 6.800 14.650 60.050

4 PANTELEYMONOV Ruslan GBR 5.800 14.500 5.600 14.350 6.600 15.800 5.500 14.800 59.450

5 KUKSENKOV Mikola UKR 5.800 14.750 6.200 15.750 5.700 14.700 6.100 14.150 59.350

6 YANG Hat Seon KOR 5.900 14.600 5.900 14.350 7.000 16.450 5.400 13.750 59.150

7 HALLER Nils SUI 6.000 15.150 5.400 14.750 5.700 14.750 5.100 14.150 58.800

8 BRAGGER Pablo SUI 5.600 14.650 6.200 14.250 5.300 14.550 5.600 14.250 57.700

9 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 6.000 14.100 5.400 13.400 6.200 15.100 5.700 13.600 56.200

10 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM 5.800 13.400 5.300 13.650 5.500 14.400 6.200 14.000 55.450
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Résultats Sol Femmes
Results Floor Women   28ème Mémorial Arthur Gander

Prix Spécial Arthur Gander

Morges
Suisse / Switzerland

Rang
Rank

Femmes
Women

Pays
Country

Total
Score

Note Départ
Content Value

Note
Score

1 PORGRAS Ana ROM 5.300 13.550 13.550

2 BUI Kim GER 5.400 13.350 13.350

3 Hyun Joo JO KOR 5.400 13.000 13.000

4 DIACCI Jessica SUI 5.100 12.800 12.800

4 DEMENTYEVA Anna RUS 5.700 12.800 12.800

6 MATTONI Jessica Helene ITA 4.800 12.750 12.750

7 KISLA Angelina UKR 5.500 12.550 12.550
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Résultats Barres Parallèles
Results Parallel Bars Men   28ème Mémorial Arthur Gander

Prix Spécial Arthur Gander

Morges
Suisse / Switzerland

Rang
Rank

Hommes
Men

Pays
Country

Total
Score

Note Départ
Content Value

Note
Score

1 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS 6.200 14.850 14.850

2 PANTELEYMONOV Ruslan GBR 5.500 14.800 14.800

3 HAMBUCHEN Fabian GER 6.200 14.750 14.750

4 HALLER Nils SUI 5.700 14.750 14.750

5 KUKSENKOV Mikola UKR 5.700 14.700 14.700

6 KOCZI Flavius ROM 5.800 14.550 14.550

7 BRAGGER Pablo SUI 5.300 14.550 14.550

8 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM 5.500 14.400 14.400

9 YANG Hat Seon KOR 5.400 13.750 13.750

Barres Parallèles
Parallel Bars

GymMorges
FIG 5126

 02.11.2011


	RésultatsGander11.pdf
	RésultatsGander11-2.pdf

